BWU Career Cup to 2016/17 Season
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Alderson, CR
Allan, BJ
Allcock, Mike
Allen, DRG
Astle, Nathan
Barlow, MJ
Barrett, Gerald
Batty, Tom
Bishop, JR
Blackman, SA
Blanchett, lan
Blyendaal, Tyler
Borren, G
Bruce, Tom
Butler, J
Campbell, Micah
Caunter, JF
Chisholm, SS
Churchill, JR
Churchill, Lincoln
Condon, AD
Cooke, SA
Coster, M
Cotton, A
Coulter, MT
Craig, S
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23 0
182 3
15 0
1035 59
1798 121
599 19
334 12
193 10
70 5
71 5
254 6
174 3
77 6
133 2
203 3
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HitHHH
17.54
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0-15
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5-24
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2-11
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1-16
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2.838
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Croft, JP

Croft, Mitchell
Cunningham, J
Cutts, Ryan
Davies, BJ

de Joux, GJ
Dellabarca, Stephen
Demaine, NB
Dickson, GJ
Dixon, RC
Donkers, Brendon
Dowd, Jack
Edwards, A
Eglinton, S

Ellis, Andrew M
Everest', Matt
Farrant, Matt
Gibbens, Jordie
Gibson, GT
Gillett, Adam
Grant, CS
Haglund, Russell
Hall, CJ
Hamilton, D
Hancox, PB
Harding, Mark
Harman, Angus
Harrison, DW
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43
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30
10*
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35*
64"
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23
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541
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11
95
47
2246
49
14

1130
257
231

9.5
17.6
22.38
13.68
11.75

4.833

21.09

HithiH
9.333

Hith#H
12.18
15.57
12.58
17.55
5.5
8.636
15.67
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24.5
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21.5
B
44
30
HHHHH
B
49.5
29
B
B
HHHHH
B
54.5
22
B

22.4
25.6
59.8
83
HithHH
21.42
HithHH
54.5
HithHH
26.26
HithH
54.83

3-44

1-18
1-13

1-15
1-29
0-1

0-12
1-40
1-22

1-2
4-19
4-27
2-74
2-43

3-7
2-24
6-26

3-21

2.633
HithH
5.28
3.333
HitHH
6.286
4.869
4.143

HiHHH
HittH
12
6.056
2.75
HittHH

3.49
3.918
4.759
4.882
HittH
3.608
HittH
4.275
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4.14
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Harvey, R
Hastings, Mark
Hastings, Michael
Hawke, MD
Hawker, SJ
Hawker, TE
Hawkins, Cam
Hay, Matt
Hickford, Allan
Hintz, Andrew
Hoffman, Liam
How, Anthony
Hudson, HJ
Huyser, Carl
Huyser, Tinus
Inglis, Scott
Irving', RJR
Janett, Matt
Jeffery, Stephen
Jones, J
Joseph, V
Keast, G
Kember, Hamish
Kennedy, CP
Knowles, G
Knuttall, KJ
Kopperholdt, NP
Laming, AM
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102*
17
29
19
42
106
31
80*
67
53
18
38
108
64
34*
49*
17
86
41*
25

35
35
1*
32

18

2217
20
263
237
212
506
69
774
619
305
72
145
1183
337
735
322
42
1538
71
34

367
112

195
5*
31

23.34
6.667
12.52
7.645
12.47
42.17
11.5
33.65
18.21
21.79
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18.13
22.75
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12.25
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23.3
11.83
34
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2306
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183
139

1532

267

289

163

29

3351

1103

32

1819

81

413
77

130

48
97

145
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HitHHH
17.74
HitHHH
18.71
23.28
HithHH
36.6
15.44

16.13
HithH
20.54
36.13
54.33
HithH
20.81

HithHH

17.79
HitH#HH
16
HitH#HH
12.54
HitH#H

29.5
38.5
HitH#HH

5-17

5-22
5-30

4-26

5-21
1-0

6-17

3-19

3-25

2-35

0-4

5-18

4-17

2/32

7-22

4-26
2-18

3.333
2.949
HitHH
3.281

3.339
HithH
4.816
3.089

3.318
HittH
4.487
4.504
5.821

3.955
3.539
HittH

4.221
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3.105
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Laraman, Aaron
Latham, Matt
Latham, Tom
Laughton, Ben
Lee, KG
Leonard, AJ
Ling, Matt
Lumsden, ML
Marshall, A
Maxwell, DP
McDonald, DW
McFarlane, Brendon
McFedries, AG
McHarg, R
McKean, Steve
McKenzie, BJ
McKenzie, Jason
McNally, NM
Mehta, S
Merito, J
Meyers, Jeremy
Munro, L
Naude, JJ

Noon, Wayne
Noster, Sam
Nuttall, JK
Ogilvie, Campbell
OToole, Liam
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92*
52*

61
50
42
4
27
28
27
53*

49

50

6*
22*

71*
85
169
23
106
83*

11
130
616
99
1
228
139
122

75
67
60
249
27
254
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44
4
170
812
1236
80
954
319

11
18.57
28
16.5
1
22.8
13.9
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20
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27.08
42.67
HithH
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42
28.33

19
27
23.75

17.81
37.22
22.58
HitH#HH

4/19

2-17
1-31
3-11

3-16
2-7

1-4
3-29
3-24
2/23
2-35

2-7

1-0
4-13
3-65
4-11

3.5
3.855
HitHH

HitHH
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HitHH
4.795
4.607
2.974
HittH
HiHHH

4.327
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3.818
4.048
2.4
3.081
4.05
4.043

3.803
4.351
4.009
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Packman, SM
Parker, Matt
Paulin, Scott
Phelps, ADJ
Philips, JD
Prowse', CJ
Ram, Prahalad
Rea, Jonathon
Rea, Michael
Reese, Alex
Robertson, Hamish
Robins, MH
Roulston, D
Sawers, AJ

Scott, RS

Sewell, David
Shackleton, Paul
Sharp, BG
Sherlock, Richard
Sherwood, Andrew
Shone, JJ

Snape, H

Stone, CJ
Summerfield, JT
Summers, GM
Summers, Justin
Sutherland, S
Taggart, Ashley
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27
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100
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18
53

41
16
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76
362
119
25
372
83
1174
96
93
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59
33
277
164
20

18
139
1419
13
22
63

75
63
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16.25
10.86
16.45
5.95
12.5
16.91
7.545
17.26
8.727
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11
9.833
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15.39
13.67

3.6
7.316
25.8
4.333
11
21

12.5
15.75

12.88
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1-52
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Thomas, SD
Thompson, AW
Thomson, Brett
Turner, GT

van Wyk, Kruger
Vorster, Paul
Ward, S

White, DJ
White, Graeme
Williamson, N
Wilson, Harry
Wilson-Pyne, Robert
Winfield, DB
Winn, Liam
Woods, T
Worker, George
Wright, Edward
Young, Rupert
Young, Will
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12.33
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